FinanceTableReport2.0_202516 - 1/6/2025 4:55:54 PM UTC

Expiration  Effective Finance County Contractor
Contract Number Company Name Contract Title Amount Date Date Finance Key  InFinance  Approved Approved  Approval
B irls Cl f Sal Mari Polk | W P - B irl
V-6352-24 oys8lLG|rsCubo Salem, Marion and Pol Salem and Woodburn Peer Court - Boys & Girls s R 11/30/2027| 12/1/2024 W5 11/6/2024
Counties Club
HE-6330-24 Availity, LLC Availity LLC-Essentials S 36,000.00 12/1/2027| 12/1/2024 P3 12/30/2024
PW-6354-24 Shannon & Wilson, Inc. French Prairie Rd Geotech S 90,620.00 | 12/31/2025| 12/1/2024 G23,0 11/26/2024
HE-6391-24 Sheriff's Office Mobile Crisis Services S 450,000.00 9/30/2027| 12/6/2024 Y 12/30/2024
L ing Desi ices for the A ill
BS-6225-24 Mackenzie Engineering, Inc. andscaping Design Services for the Aumsville $ 2500000 | 8/31/2027| 12/6/2024 w 11/26/2024| 11/26/2024
Highway Campus
Pi : Law Enf Behavioral
HE-6349-24 US Department of Justice Connect and Protect: Law Enforcement Behavioral | ¢ 550 600,00 | 9/30/2027| 12/11/2024 v 11/19/2024
Health Response Program
E - Rural School District T i
C5-6292-24 Willamette Education Service District o school District Transportation $ 1,000.00 | 12/31/2025 12/12/2024 w 12/6/2024| 12/6/2024
unding
ARPA - Beneficiary A; forl T h
BO-6381-24 Hope Pregnancy Clinic PA - Beneficiary Agreement for In Step Together| o g 500 0 | 12/31/2026| 12/12/2024 Ys 12/5/2024| 12/5/2024
Building Expansion
. . Soaring Heights Recovery Homes - Acqusition of
CS-6196-24 Soaring Heights Recovery Homes New H $  450,000.00 6/30/2027| 12/12/2024 Y5 12/5/2024( 12/5/2024
ew Home
SO-6403-24 City of Salem JAG 24 IGA with City of Salem S 10,782.00 9/30/2027| 12/16/2024 G 12/26/2024
23-25 Jail- Medicati f ioi
50-6404-24 Oregon Criminal Justice Commission 3-25 Jail-based Medications for Opioid Use $  372,156.00 | 12/31/2025| 12/16/2024 2 12/30/2024
Disorder Program
HE-6316-24 Oregon State Fair & Exposition Center IDD Supports and Services Fair S 3,000.00 3/19/2025| 12/16/2024 W2 11/18/2024
Econ - Willamette University Baseball/Softball Turf
CS-6293-24 Salem Baseball Club LLC Project $ 300,000.00 | 12/16/2025| 12/16/2024 Y 11/15/2024| 11/15/2024
rojec
HE-6343-24 Western Governors University Student Internship Agreement S - 12/1/2029( 12/17/2024 P 12/16/2024( 12/16/2024
ARPA F llecti
BO-6253-24 Public Works Department argo Sewer Collection System $  400,000.00 | 12/31/2026| 12/18/2024 Y3 9/10/2024
Improvements
PW-6340-24 Knife River ARPA - Parkdale Park Improvement Project S - 6/30/2025| 12/18/2024 Y2 12/3/2024( 12/3/2024
Mari Health & H i Digital
HE-6219-24 Applichat Limited arion County Health & Human Services Digital | « 15 050 00 | 1/1/2028| 12/19/2024 Y2 9/25/2024
Marketing Recruitment
Marion County Justice Court Improvement
BS-6363-24 RSS ARCHITECTURE, P.C. R del $ 26,160.00 | 11/30/2025( 12/26/2024 P 12/20/2024
emode
HE-6384-24 Willamette University Tobacco and Alcohol Retail Assessment S 10,000.00 6/30/2025| 12/30/2024 w 12/26/2024
IT-2580-18 CVE Technologies Group Inc. Cisco SmartNet $ 164,500.06 | 12/31/2025| 12/31/2024 Y 12/10/2024
Touri Marketi Destination D |
€5-6214-24 City of Woodburn ourism Marketing and Destination Development | « oo 00 00 | 12/31/2025| 12/31/2024 G 12/31/2024

Services

Pagelof1l




	FinanceTableReport2.0_202516

